
3ºA
COMPONENTE

PROFESSOR

MATEMÁTICA

Altair

QUÍMICA

Marcos

QUÍMICA

Marcos

MATEMÁTICA

Altair

MATEMÁTICA

Altair

HISTÓRIA

Pavani

HISTÓRIA

Pavani

5ª

6ª

7ª

3ª

4ª Módulos 38,39 e 40 - Setor 111 Fazer os exercícios propostos

Fazer os exercícios propostos

Fazer os exercícios propostos

Módulos 38, 39 e 40 - Setor 111 

1ª Módulo 19 e 20 - Setor 113 

2ª
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